Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
770628 TITAN 770-628 ATOMIZING KIT             770628 140.67 1
1603339006 BOSCH 1 603 339 006 WING NUT            1603339006 0.64 6
2601251003 BOSCH 2 601 251 003 SPRING DISC         2601251003 0.37 7
2603400000 BOSCH 2 603 400 000 LOCK SCREW, JIGSAW  2603400000 0.47 10
2608601005 BOSCH 2 608 601 005 BK PAD              2608601005 4.68 4
3601010515 BOSCH 3" PLATEN PROTECTOR KIT           3601010515 5.79 11
3605702600 BOSCH 3 605 702 600 BASE FOR 1601,1602, 3605702600 45.68 3
3605702613 BOSCH TILT BASE FOR 1608T               3 605 702 613   34.74 3
3605702619 BOSCH 3 605 702 619 ROUTER BASE FOR 1608 3 605 702 619   21.83 5
3607000646 BOSCH 1/4" COLLET CHUCK ASSY            3607000646 9.54 2
3607300503 BOSCH 7.2 VOLT BATTERY PACK             3607300503 24.24 8
BC001           BOSCH BC001 1 HR ENDURANCE PK CHARGER   BC001           33.11 3
CBL0724         BOSCH SAW BLADE 7-1/4 GP 24T            CBL0724         6.18 2
CBL0824         BOSCH SAW BLADE 8-1/4 GP 24T            CBL0824         8.19 2
CBS10600S     BOSCH CBS10600S 10" SOLID SURFACE BLADE 3608640541 78.15 3
COTW            GILL #401 TUBE WRINGER (FOR SMALL TUBES) COTW            12.18 12
CR71009         CROIX 71009 NEEDLE PACKING SET          71009 10.87 5
CR71013         CROIX 71013 ACTUATOR PIN                71013 0.74 2
CR71014         CROIX 71014 TRIGGER AXLE GUIDE          71014 3.51 6
CR71016         CROIX 71016 TRIGGER AXLE                71016 4.42 4
CR71017         CROIX 71017 AIR PRESSURE ELBOW (GUN)    71017 1.66 1
CR71017A       CROIX 71017A STEM  AIR PRESSURE         71017A          1.66 4
CR71020M       CROIX 71020M MALE QD                    71020M          4.42 2
CR71039         CROIX 71039 CUP 1 QUART                 71039 8.84 1
CR71045         CROIX 71045 AIR PRESSURE PLUG (GUN)     71045 1.28 3
CR71053         CROIX 71053M AIR CAP 1.0MM              71053M          22.84 1
CR71064         CROIX 71064 1.4MM FLUID NOZZLE          71064 21.37 1
CR71074         CROIX 71074 1.4MM FLUID NEEDLE          71074 17.68 1
CR71444         CROIX 71444 FLUID FLOW SET 1.4MM        71444 60.42 2
CR72008         CROIX 72008 45 DG AIR ELBOW             72008 5.89 1
CR72017A       CROIX 72017A LINED MATERIAL HOSE (25 FT) 72017A          41.81 1
CR72020         CROIX 72020 LID (FOR 71039 CUP)         72020 6.26 1
CR72040         CROIX 72040 GASKET FOR 2 QT CUP         72040 1.66 2
CR76018         CROIX 76018 CHECK VALVE-VENTURI GUN     76018 5.89 1
DKDB            KREG DKDB 3/8" DRILL BIT                DKDB            20.26 4
DY50644         DYNABRADE HANDLE  PALM SANDER 2/PAK     DY50644         2.17 2
DY52000         DYNASTREIGHT FINISHING TOOL,            DY52000         210.53 1
DY56102         DYNABRADE 56102 5" DISC PAD, SOFT       56102 11.27 20
DY56185         DYNABRADE 56185 5" DISC PAD, SOFT       56185 11.27 46
DY57920         DYNABUG 57920 MODEL"T", SANDER, NON-VAC 57920 121.58 15
HANDLE10      FILE HANDLE FOR 10"CUT FILE 10/BAG      6350030VA XL    6.04 9
HANDLE14      FILE HANDLE FOR 14"CUT FILE    1/EA.    7390027FS       6.04 5
NZ03-B          KREG DRAWER SLIDE MOUNTING BRACKETS     NZ03-B          6.83 18
OL70100         OLYMPIA 70-100 DISCONT/ NO REPLACEMNET  OL70100         40.51 1
PR10E           BOSCH PR10E LAM/TRIM ROUT REPLACED 1608 PR10E           101.89 4
SB1001VSR     BOSCH 1001VSR 3/8" 1100 RPM DRILL       1001VSR         74.74 4
SB1025VSR     BOSCH 1025VSR 1/2" 600 RPM DRILL        SB1025VSR       125.26 1
SB1274DVS     BOSCH 1274DVS 3"X21" VS BELT SANDER     SB1274DVS       205.00 4
SB1289D         BOSCH 1289D 1/4 SHEET FINISHING SANDER  SB1289D         63.16 1
SB1617EVS     BOSCH 1617EVS 2 HP SHOP ROUTER          1617EVS         174.74 3
Tool Closeout  Sale
While quantities last
July 1, 2010
Prices subject to change without notice
Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
SB1760          BOSCH 1760 PLANER                       DISC            152.63 1
SB3105K         BOSCH 3105K 9.6 VOLT CORDLESS T-HANDLE  3105K           106.26 3
SB3615K         BOSCH 3615K 3/8 14 VOLT CORDLESS        SB3615K         170.23 1
SB3727DVS     BOSCH 3727DVS 6" REPLACED BY SB3727DEVS" SB3727DVS       141.51 2
SB82814         BOSCH 82814 ARBOR DISC                  SB82814         4.16 1
SB82854         BOSCH 82854 TEMPLET GUIDE               SB82854         5.92 1
SB82855         BOSCH 82855 TEMPLET GUIDE,LARGE DOVETAIL SB82855         7.64 1
SB82856         BOSCH 82856 TEMPLET GUIDE               SB82856         5.92 4
SB82859         BOSCH 82859 TEMPLET GUIDE, GENERAL      82859 8.49 3
SB82864         BOSCH 82864 TEMPLET GUIDE, RADIUS HINGE 82864 8.09 5
SB82867         BOSCH 82867 TEMPLET GUIDE, GENERAL      82867 10.45 5
SB82870         BOSCH 82870 TEMPLET GUIDE, SOLID SURFACE 82870 12.15 4
SB82899         BOSCH 82899 ARBOR DISC                  SB82899         9.37 8
SB82988         BOSCH 82988 TEMPLET GUIDE, GENERAL      82988 10.71 4
SB85206M       BOSCH 85206M COVE ROUTER BIT, 3/8" RAD. 85206M          19.36 6
SB85207M       BOSCH 85207M COVE ROUTER BIT, 1/2" RAD. 85207M          20.01 3
SB85220         BOSCH 85220 V GROOVING ROUTER BIT, 7/8" 85220M          18.06 5
SB85229         BOSCH 85229 STRAIGHT ROUTER BIT, 9/16"  85229M          10.62 6
SB85232         BOSCH 85232 STRAIGHT ROUTER BIT, 3/4"   85232 11.24 5
SB85240         BOSCH 85240 DOVETAIL ROUTER BIT, 17/32" 85240 10.32 4
SB85243M       BOSCH 85243M STRAIGHT ROUTER BIT, 1"    85243M          14.51 6
SB85245         BOSCH 85245 PILOT PANEL BIT, 3/8", 1 FLT 85245 8.71 6
SB85249         BOSCH 85249 HINGE MORTISING BIT, 1/2"   85249 10.74 7
SB85250M       BOSCH 85250M STRAIGHT BIT, 1/4", 2 FLT  85250M          9.92 1
SB85265M       BOSCH 85265M STRAIGGHT ROUTER BIT, 3/4" 85265M          11.68 4
SB85270M       BOSCH 85270M ROMAN OGEE BIT, 5/32"      85270M          21.27 3
SB85271M       BOSCH 85271M ROMAN OGEE BIT, 1/4",      85271M          22.54 3
SB85278M       BOSCH 85278M STRAIGHT BIT, 1/2" STGR TOO 85278M          14.39 3
SB85288         BOSCH 85288 COMB. FLUSH AND BEVEL BIT   85288 7.47 13
SB85291M       BOSCH 85291M STRAIGHT BIT, 3/8" STGR TOO 85291M          12.46 3
SB85295M       BOSCH 85295M ROUNDOVER BIT, 5/16" RAD.  85295M          19.67 6
SB85296M       BOSCH 85296M ROUNDOVER BIT, 3/8" RAD.   85296M          20.01 3
SB85297M       BOSCH 85297M ROUNDOVER BIT, 1/2" RAD.   85297M          20.36 5
SB85409M       BOSCH 85409M STRAIGHT BIT 3/8", 1 FLT   85409M          9.52 3
SB85414M       BOSCH 85414M LAMINATE TRIMMER ASSY,4 FLT 85414M          15.82 6
SB85418M       BOSCH 85418M ROUTER BIT                 85418M 7.56 5
SB85446M       BOSCH 85446M CORE BOX BIT 1/2", 2 FLT   85446M          15.02 6
SB85447M       BOSCH 85447M CORE BOX BIT 5/8", 2 FLT   85447M          15.15 6
SB85448M       BOSCH 85448M CORE BOX BIT 3/4", 2 FLT   85448M          16.13 4
SB85463M       BOSCH 85463M OGEE BIT 3/4", 2 FLT       85463M          23.99 7
SB85478M       BOSCH 85478M BEADING BIT 3/8", 2 FLT    85478M          13.93 5
SB85480M       BOSCH 85480M RAISED PANEL BIT 1-1/8"    85480M          24.80 3
SB85493M       BOSCH 85493M BEADING BIT 3/16"          85493M          17.23 8
SB85494M       BOSCH 85494M BEADING BIT 1/4"           85494M          17.43 5
SB85495M       BOSCH 85495M BEADING BIT 5/16"          85495M          18.77 4
SB85496M       BOSCH 85496M BEADING BIT 3/8"           85496M          19.05 4
SB85512         BOSCH 85512 45i BEVEL CUTTER C.T.       85512 12.04 4
SB85521         BOSCH 85521 PLANE CUTTER DISC           SB85521         47.29 1
SB85581M       BOSCH 85581M CLASSICAL BIT 1-1/2"       85581M          32.25 3
SB85584M       BOSCH 85584M OGEE BIT 1-3/8" W/FILLET   85584M          27.73 5
SB85597M       BOSCH 85597M CHAMFER BIT 5/8"           85597M          19.09 3
SB85601M       BOSCH 85601M TEMPLET/TRIMMER BIT, 2 FLT 85601M          15.13 7
SB85611M       BOSCH 85611M PLASTIC CUT BIT 1/4", S.C. 85611M          12.45 3
SB85640M       BOSCH 85640M OGEE RAISED PANEL CUTTER   85640M          69.46 4
SB85648M       BOSCH 85648M 15i BOWL BIT/SOLID SURFACE 85648M          30.99 6
SB85651M       BOSCH 85651M FACE INLAY BIT 1/4" SOLID S 85651M          21.07 3
SB85654M       BOSCH 85654M FACE INLAY BIT 1/2" SOLID S 85654M          21.07 8
SB85662M       BOSCH 85662M OGEE UNDERMOUNT BOWL 3/4"  SB85662M        48.24 4
Prices subject to change without notice
Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
SB85665M       BOSCH 85665M NO DRIP BIT 3/4",SLD SURFAC 85665M          28.39 6
SB85666M       BOSCH 85666 EDGE BEADING BIT 3/16" C.T. 85666 20.01 3
SB85668M       BOSCH 85668M EDGE BEADING BIT 1/4" C.T  85668M          21.27 6
SB87901         BOSCH 87901 DOOR LIP CNTRCLK            SB87901         41.91 1
SB97700         SKIL 97700    #O  BISCUIT 1PK=50PC      SB97700         2.65 5
SBB1650K       BOSCH B1650K PLATE JOINER KIT           SBB1650K        179.13 1
SBHD7576       BOSCH/SKIL HD7576 PALM SANDER           SBHD7576        46.15 2
SBRS081         BOSCH RS081 """REPLACED BY SBSR5R085""  SBRS081         32.56 2
SBRS1102       BOSCH ""REPLACED BY RS110-025"""        SBRS1102        11.57 3
SBRS121         BOSCH RS121 5" "REPLACED BY SBSR5R125"" SBRS121         32.56 1
SBRS1242       BOSCH SR6R242 DISC 6" 240 GR 25/PKG     SR6R242         9.26 5
SBRS1322       BOSCH RS132-025 6" DISC 320             RS132-025       11.57 16
SBRS180         BOSCH RS180 5" SND DISC 180GRIT         RS180           2.08 11
SBRS181         BOSCH RS181 5" DISC REPLACED BY SR5R185 SBRS181         32.56 2
SBRS221         BOSCH RS221 5" DISC 220 GRIT (100)      RS221           32.56 5
SBRS240         BOSCH RS240 5" SND DISC 240GR           RS240           2.08 8
SBRS6034       BOSCH RS6019 MED BACK PAD               RS6019          13.32 7
SBSR5R085     BOSCH SR5R085  DISC 80 GR (50)/BOX      SR5R085         14.62 7
SBSWN6          BOSCH S WN6 RECIPROCATING BLADE 5/PK    SBSWN6          8.76 1
SBT118A         BOSCH T118A  JIG SAW BLADE 5PK          T118A           4.88 6
SBT118AF       BOSCH T118AF JIG SAW BLADE 5PK          T118AF          7.23 7
SBT118B         BOSCH T118B  JIG SAW BLADE 5PK          T118B           4.88 5
SBT127D         BOSCH T127D  JIG SAW BLADE 5PK          T127D           5.91 6
SBT127DF       BOSCH T127DF JIG SAW BLADE 5PK          T127DF          7.94 7
SBT15015        BOSCH T15015 5MM LH BIT                 T15015          11.26 17
SBT15016        BOPSCHT15016 6MM LH BIT                 SBT15016        7.07 1
SBT2433         BOSCH T2433 INSERT BIT 2 10 PK          T2433           3.69 8
SBT2440         BOSCH T2440 SCREWDRIVER KIT             SBT2440         32.39 4
SBT4011         BOSCH T4011 BRAD PT DRILL               SBT4011         3.63 5
SBU11C          BOSCH U 11C JIG SAW BLADE               SBU11C          2.58 2
SE10M           SAVE EDGE 10" MILL COARSE FILE,12/BOX   708-0306FC      6.35 48
SE6N50K         DEPOAN  FINISHING TOOL L STAPLER IMPORT SE6N50K         85.53 1
SEDA23EPB    SENCO DA23EPB FIN/NAIL 2-1/4 4M         DA23EPB         29.99 6
SEM10BAB      SENCO M10BABN STAPLE 5/8 5M             M10BABN         12.58 10
SEW11BABN   SENCO W11BABN STAPLES 3/4 GALV 10M      W11BABN         14.13 7
SEY07BFA       SENCO Y07BFA SENCLAMP 7/16 (3M/BX)      Y07BFA          38.93 10
SEYK0139       SENCO YK0139 FEED SPRING (DISC)         SEYK0139        7.51 2
VCO15B          SET OF TWO CUTTER WHEELS-CO15L(SET)     1527075 21.58 8
Prices subject to change without notice